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LG L1930S 19" TFT .25 1280x1024 TCO99 monitor za racunar 48,3
cm (19") 1280 x 1024 piksela

Brand : LG

Product name : L1930S 19" TFT .25 1280x1024 TCO99

Product code: L1930S

LG L1930S 19" TFT .25 1280x1024 TCO99. Dijagonala monitora: 48,3 cm (19"), Rezolucije ekrana: 1280
x 1024 piksela, Vreme odziva: 25 ms, Ugao gledanja, horizontalno: 170°, Ugao gledanja, vertikalno: 170°

Displej

Dijagonala monitora *
Rezolucije ekrana *

Ekrani na dodir *
Osvetljenje ekrana (tipi¢no)
Vreme odziva *

Odnos kontrasta (tipski) *
Ugao gledanja, horizontalno
Ugao gledanja, vertikalno

Rastojanje izmedu piksela iste boje

Horizontalni frekventni opseg
Vertikalni frekventni opseg

Portovi i interfejsi

1/0 portovi

48,3 cm (19")
1280 x 1024 piksela
X

250 cd/m?

25 ms

400:1

170°

170°

0.294

30 - 83 kHz
56 - 75 Hz

PC: 15 Pin-D sub

Ergonomija

Plug and Play (podrska za

automatsko prepoznavanje uredaja) v/

Tezina i dimenzije
Sirina (bez stalka)
Duzina (bez stalka)
Visina (bez stalka)
Tezina (bez stalka)
Ostale karakteristike

Zvucni sistem
Potrosnja struje
Video-ulaz

Upravljanje napajanjem

Sertifikacija

444 mm
424 mm
112 mm
8,5 kg

X

AC 90~264 V (47 ~ 63Hz)
RGB

EPA Energy Star

TCO099, Safety: UL,UL-cUL,TUV-
GS,SEMCO.EMC: FCC-B,CE. Low
radiation: TCO-99
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