

LG L1930S 19" TFT .25 1280x1024 TCO99 monitor za računar 48,3 cm (19") 1280 x 1024 piksela

Brand: LG Product code: L1930S

Product name : L1930S 19" TFT .25 1280x1024 TCO99

LG L1930S 19" TFT .25 1280x1024 TC099. Dijagonala monitora: 48,3 cm (19"), Rezolucije ekrana: 1280 x 1024 piksela, Vreme odziva: 25 ms, Ugao gledanja, horizontalno: 170 $^{\circ}$, Ugao gledanja, vertikalno: 170 $^{\circ}$



Displej		Ergonomija	
Dijagonala monitora * Rezolucije ekrana *	48,3 cm (19") 1280 x 1024 piksela	Plug and Play (podrška za automatsko prepoznavanje uređaja)	1
Ekrani na dodir *	×	Težina i dimenzije	
Osvetljenje ekrana (tipično) Vreme odziva * Odnos kontrasta (tipski) * Ugao gledanja, horizontalno Ugao gledanja, vertikalno Rastojanje između piksela iste boje Horizontalni frekventni opseg	250 cd/m ² 25 ms 400:1 170° 170° 0.294 30 - 83 kHz	Širina (bez stalka) Dužina (bez stalka) Visina (bez stalka) Težina (bez stalka) Ostale karakteristike Zvučni sistem	444 mm 424 mm 112 mm 8,5 kg
Vertikalni frekventni opseg 56 - 75 Hz	56 - 75 Hz	Potrošnja struje Video-ulaz	AC 90~264 V (47 ~ 63Hz) RGB
Portovi i interfejsi		Upravljanje napajanjem	EPA Energy Star
I/O portovi	PC: 15 Pin-D sub	Sertifikacija	TCO99, Safety: UL,UL-cUL,TUV-GS,SEMCO.EMC: FCC-B,CE. Low radiation: TCO-99

Catalog Object Cloud



Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.